Race Date
November 21, 2015

Overall
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Name
Jon Stiglic
Brett Gardner
Cade Vetor
Jared Kreis
Juan Sanchez
Arunas Dukauskas
Sean Dennelly
Robert Anderson
Jeremy Doser
Nathan Ellis
Steve Vitanovec
Colin Vetor
Madisen Feehan
Randy Goodwin
Lexy Sams
Dariusz Blachowicz
Kurt Kreis
Hannah Luming
Bradley Davis
Brandon Pritchard
Jessica O'Connor
Carly Shipman
Miguel Ceballos
Tony Ceballos
Betsy Shipman
Andrea Vetor
Unknown Partic. 5920
Sean Doser
Zach Fasick
Melissa Buehler
Raymond Garza
Daniel OCONNOR
Robert Gardner
Simon Luming
Kelli Goodwin
Gennifer Norberg
Mike Nash
Kevin O'Toole
Anne Smith
Jenny Bendy
Robin Ellis
Bill Gora
Kelly Gora
Allyssa Fulkerson
Sherri Kirk
Kristin Murphy
Ryan Murphy

2015 New Lennox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Palos Heights
New Lenox IL
Tinley Park IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Joliet IL

L
L
L

New Lenox
New Lenox

New Lenox
Mokena IL
New Lenox
New Lenox

L
L
New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
Crest Hill IL
Crest Hill IL
New Lenox IL

New Lenox IL
Glen Ellyn IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL

Frankfort IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL

Manhattan IL

New Lenox OH

Homer Glen IL
Homer Glen IL
Joliet IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

9465
9097
5988
9346
9399
9088
9083
9040
9085
9090
9470
5987
9093
9323
9397
9050
9347
9359
9081
9391
9381
9457
9065
9064
9456
5989
5920
9086
9092
9057
9100
9380
9098
9358
9324
9379
9376
9385
9461
9048
9089
9325
9326
9096
9343
9369
9370

14
14
14
13
19
46
16
24
44
10
39
10
15
36
13
53
11
12
33
12
43
12
43
12
42
42

12
25
46
48

9
45
42
34
35
12
29
48
30
43
56
24
13
33
33
37
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11-14
11-14
11-14
15-19
45-49
15-19
20-24
40-44
7-10
35-39
7-10
Top Fin
35-39
11-14
50-54
11-14
11-14
30-34
11-14
40-44
11-14
40-44
11-14
40-44
40-44
0-0
11-14
25-29
45-49
45-49
7-10
45-49
40-44
30-34
35-39
11-14
25-29
45-49
30-34
40-44
55-59
20-24
11-14
30-34
30-34
35-39

Time
18:18.9
19:31.5
20:04.0
21:03.6
21:16.1
21:25.7
21:355
22:08.7
22:35.4
22:37.0
22:43.3
23:04.7
23:22.0
23:40.8
23:50.1
23:52.7
24:09.7
24:50.7
25:08.0
25:26.6
25:48.4
26:02.2
26:11.8
26:21.6
26:28.2
26:33.0
26:37.8
26:52.2
26:53.5
26:59.9
27:09.3
27:23.5
28:15.5
28:16.6
28:21.5
28:31.7
28:39.1
28:46.5
29:02.3
29:08.2
29:09.6
29:12.5
30:19.2
30:42.8
31:07.6
31:09.2
31:11.9

11/21/2015 01:38:05

Pace
5:54/M
6:18/M
6:28/M
6:47/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
7:08/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:26/M
7:32/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:47/M
8:01/M
8:06/M
8:12/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:50/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:47/M
9:54/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:04/M



Race Date
November 21, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Char Randolph
Jackson Burda
Allison Cunningham
Andrew Cunningham
Liz Costa
Diane Rymek
Natalie Grace
Angela Wargowsky
Michele Miner
Abby Davis
Kari Miller
Dave Smith
Jenna Fasick
Noah James
Kristin Burda
Mary Findlay
Jennifer Gibbons
Carol Brown
Susan Simanaitis
Tina Thilly
GEORGIA CHIOVATERO
Colleen Hassell
STEPHANIE DOWDLE
Heather Voss
Michelle O'Leary
Alan Muxlow
Erin Muxlow
Meghan McGuire
Jen Boender
Cris Shaw
Jessica Hirschboeck
Dennis Hirschboeck
Jeff Nepote
Kerry Vander Wal
Samantha Redmond
Becky White
Amy Gryga
Liz Ross
April Veerman
Mary Ann Kluk
Jacob Kucera Jr
Raul Leos
Steve Soyk
Elizabeth Soyk
Michael Yelich
Cindy Yelich
Mary Burns

2015 New Lennox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Naperville 1L
Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Channahon IL
L
L
L
L
L

New Lenox

New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox

Manhattanan IL

New Lenox IL
Glen Ellyn IL
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
Joliet IL
Bridgeview IL
New Lenox IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Minooka IL
Frankfort IL
Minooka IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
Romeoville IL
Romeoville IL
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox
New Lenox

L
L
L
L

New Lenox
New Lenox
Elwood IL
New Lenox

L
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Rosemont IL
rosemont IL
Mokena IL
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

9392
9059
9076
9077
9072
9396
9327
9474
9367
9082
9366
9460
9091
9336
9058
9094
9322
9053
9458
9467
9066
9331
9087
9471
9383
9374
9373
9364
9051
9455
9334
9333
9378
9468
9393
9475
9328
9395
9469
9344
9350
9356
9462
9463
9478
9477
9060

25

9
26
44
52
43
30
31
46
32
25
53
25

8
40
46
31
a7
38
54
57
37
37
17
36
41
35
24
34
52
42
43
57
33
19
43
41
49
52
63
12
42
34
32
12
44
49
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25-29
7-10
25-29
40-44
50-54
40-44
30-34
30-34
45-49
30-34
25-29
50-54
25-29
7-10
40-44
45-49
30-34
45-49
35-39
50-54
55-59
35-39
35-39
15-19
35-39
40-44
35-39
20-24
30-34
50-54
40-44
40-44
55-59
30-34
15-19
40-44
40-44
45-49
50-54
60-99
11-14
40-44
30-34
30-34
11-14
40-44
45-49

Time Pace
31:14.3 10:05/M
31:23.1 10:07/M
31:26.3 10:08/M
31:29.7 10:09/M
31:42.6 10:14/M
31:51.7 10:16/M
31:59.7 10:19/M
32:14.2 10:24/M
32:34.4 10:30/M
32:40.0 10:32/M
32:47.4 10:35/M
33:06.3 10:41/M
33:10.2 10:42/M
33:13.2 10:43/M
33:35.3 10:50/M
33:54.3 10:56/M
34:20.8 11:05/M
34:27.3 11:07/M
34:33.4 11:09/M
35:15.2 11:22/M
35:15.8 11:22/M
35:20.8 11:24/M
35:25.9 11:25/M
35:31.0 11:27/M
35:37.5 11:29/M
35:45.2 11:32/M
35:51.4 11:34/M
35:56.1 11:35/M
36:06.5 11:39/M
36:16.7 11:42/M
36:19.2 11:43/M
36:20.8 11:43/M
36:31.2 11:47/M
37:14.3 12:01/M
37:20.4 12:03/M
37:22.4 12:03/M
37:46.4 12:11/M
37:49.7 12:12/M
37:57.7 12:15/M
38:04.8 12:17/M
38:58.5 12:34/M
39:26.8 12:43/IM
39:41.7 12:48/M
39:43.4 12:49/M
40:21.7 13:01/M
40:25.8 13:02/M
40:28.1 13:03/M

11/21/2015 01:38:06



2015 New Lennox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K

Race Date

November 21, 2015 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Johnna Franklin Frankfort IL 9095 52 F 5 50-54 41:15.6 13:18/M
96 Amber Longdon Channahon IL 9357 32 F 12 30-34 42:32.1 13:43/M
97 Asher Christopherson Joliet IL 9067 10 M 6 7-10 44:06.8 14:14/M
98 Emily Cunningham New Lenox IL 9075 20 F 3 20-24 44:16.2 14:17/M
99 Kelly Dauksas New Lenox IL 9078 48 F 8 45-49 44:40.9 14:25/M
100 Olivia Dauksas New Lenox IL 9079 20 F 4 20-24 44:41.8 14:25/M
101 Levi Christopherson Joliet IL 9068 9 M 7 7-10 46:30.7 15:00/M
102 Katie Christopherson New Lenox IL 9069 31 F 13 30-34 46:36.4 15:02/M
103 Shawn Buehler New Lenox IL 9056 44 M 8 40-44 47:20.4 15:16/M
104 Sarah Milcarek Joliet IL 9365 35 F 7 35-39 48:00.8 15:29/M
105 Katie Karczewski Manhattan IL 9341 31 F 14 30-34 48:19.1 15:35/M
106 Steve Buckley New Lenox IL 9055 41 M 9 40-44 48:45.3 15:44/M
107 Emma Buckley New Lenox IL 9054 9 F 1 7-10 48:45.3 15:44/M
108 Melissa Mrozowski New Lenox IL 9368 35 F 8 35-39 49:07.7 15:51/M
109 Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmann New Lenox IL 9045 27 F 5 25-29 51:25.2 16:35/M
110 Alaina Battaglia New Lenox IL 9043 21 F 5 20-24 52:27.9 16:55/M
111 Sandra Battaglia New Lenox IL 9044 52 F 6 50-54 52:31.4 16:56/M
112 Abbie Nash New Lenox IL 9377 8 F 2 7-10 54:14.7 17:30/M
113 Dan Murtaugh New Lenox IL 9371 47 M 4 45-49 55:24.7 17:52/M
114 Debbie Murtaugh New Lenox IL 9372 51 F 7 50-54 55:29.1 17:54/M
115 Sue Butterfield New Lenox IL 9062 59 F 2 55-59 55:45.3 17:59/M
116 Nancy Kapusta New LEnox IL 9340 63 F 2 60-99 55:47.9 18:00/M
117 Elijah James NEw LEnox IL 9335 7 M 8 7-10 57:05.5 18:25/M
118 Lisa Burton Manhattan IL 9061 53 F 8 50-54 1:00:01.9 19:22/M
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